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
ming pool inground, complete finished rec.
room including bar and fireplace, Sauna
bath, Instant hot water, vear round B.Q.
room plus many extras too numerous to
mention. Asking $149,000.00. Terms
available.

For prompt courteous service in
iisting or selling, contact:
PETER LOWE, ROBERT DICN
BILL HAANPAAor KENBLYTH

Private Sale
London, Ontario

This income producing property located in the
beautiful city of London has four separate self-
contained apartments, plus a 2400 sq. ft. concrete
block building at the back of the property which
currently rents for $200. per month. Upper
apartments have 2 bedrooms and 1 bedroom in
downstairs apartments. Lot is 50 ft. x 220 ft.
Excellent rental property located on main street
near schools and shopping areas, 10 minutes by
bus to downtown London. Price $79,000.

Phone 884-8562 after 5 p.m.

L

FOR SALE

Royal Trust

THE SIGM
THAT SELLS

REALTOR

RICHMOND HILL
HOMESF OR SALE

43 ACRES LOT

— WESTSIDE
$139,900. Elegant Home,
perfect for growing
family, located on
Bridgeford Street. Main
floor includes spacious
Living-Dining rooms with
Cathedral Ceilings and
Walkout to beautifully
treed garden. 4 or 5
bdrms., pine panelled

rec. rm. with open
fireplace. Many in-
clusions.

137 AVENUE ROAD
$55,900. 2-storey, 3 bdrm.
home in mint condition.
Marvellous location,
across from park and
proposed community
centre. Completely
fenced vard, ideal for
small children. Easy for
shopping.

ROYAL TRUST REAL
ESTATE
Mrs. Ida Boulter
B84-9649

PRIVATE

CENTRAL
RICHMOND HILL

3 or 4 bedroom brick

detached bungalow.
Finished family room,
broadloom, good area.

Excellent mortgaging.
Phone 884-9/49

3 BEDROOM brick bungalow on
private crescent!. Excallen?
condifion. Inciudes built in sfove
and fridge. Will sell 54,000 below

listed price. Private, B34-6120.
ciwil




